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	ELECTRICAL QUOTE TEMPLATE


Legend:
	CL
	Ceiling Outlet
	
	JOB NUMBER
	DATE

	CV
	Conventional Outlet
	
	5472158
	mm/dd/yyyy

	WB
	Wall Bracket Outlet
	
	JOB NAME

	SW
	Switch Outlet
	
	John Smith Residence

	CH
	Ceil Heating
	
	JOB NAME
	DURATION

	RL
	Recessed Lighting
	
	Florida
	1 month


	Room
	CL
	CV
	WB
	SW
	CH
	RL
	
	Extras
	Qty
	Unit Price
	Amount

	1
	4
	10
	6
	20
	0
	2
	
	Oven
	1
	25.00
	25.00

	2
	2
	6
	2
	10
	0
	1
	
	Range
	1
	25.00
	25.00

	3
	4
	4
	2
	10
	1
	1
	
	Dryer
	4
	8.00
	32.00

	4
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	0
	
	Chine
	1
	25.00
	25.00

	5
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	0
	
	Dish Washer
	1
	25.00
	25.00

	6
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	0
	
	Aircon
	6
	30.00
	180.00

	7
	4
	4
	2
	10
	1
	1
	
	Water Heater
	4
	10.00
	40.00

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Bath Heater
	2
	10.00
	20.00

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Fan
	4
	15.00
	60.00

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	T.V. Ribbon
	0
	15.00
	0.00

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	T.V. Cable
	8
	10.00
	80.00

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	F.A.U
	0
	15.00
	0.00

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Intercom
	10
	10.00
	100.00

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Luminating Ceiling
	6
	25.00
	150.00

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Dimmer
	6
	15.00
	90.00

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Floor Lighting
	0
	35.00
	0.00

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Others:

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Internet Cabling
	10
	25.00
	250.00

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.00

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.00

	
	17
	30
	15
	56
	5
	5
	
	Total
	1,102.00

	

	Note:

	This quotation is valid only for 30 days from date of issuance.
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